
VanGO Transportation Page 12

BRYANS ROAD
Monday through Saturday 1st Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

La Plata to Bryans Road

La Plata Transfer DEPARTURE 07:30 AM every 2 hours until 05:30 PM

Rt 301 N & Rosewick Rd 07:32 AM every 2 hours until 05:32 PM

College Of Southern Maryland 07:37 AM every 2 hours until 05:37 PM

Mitchell Rd & Hawthorne Rd 07:41 AM every 2 hours until 05:41 PM

Hawthorne Rd & Marshall Corner Rd 07:43 AM every 2 hours until 05:43 PM

McDonough High School 07:44 AM every 2 hours until 05:44 PM

Robert Stethem Education Center 07:46 AM every 2 hours until 05:46 PM

Marshall Corner Rd & Pomfret Rd 07:47 AM every 2 hours until 05:47 PM

Pomfret Rd & Preston Ln 07:48 AM every 2 hours until 05:48 PM

Pomfret Rd & Livingston Rd 07:53 AM every 2 hours until 05:53 PM

Rt 210 S & Marshall Hall Rd (McDonalds) 07:55 AM every 2 hours until 05:55 PM

Marshall Hall Rd & Arbor Ln 07:58 AM every 2 hours until 05:58 PM

Bryans Road Shopping Center (Hampton Ct) 08:02 AM every 2 hours until 06:02 PM

Hampton Court 08:02 AM every 2 hours until 06:02 PM

Livingston Rd (Shell Gas Station) 08:04 AM every 2 hours until 06:04 PM

Henson Community Center 08:06 AM every 2 hours until 06:06 PM

Livingston Rd & Pomfret Rd 08:07 AM every 2 hours until 06:07 PM

Pomfret Rd & Preston Ln 08:11 AM every 2 hours until 06:11 PM

Pomfret Rd & Marshall Corner Rd 08:12 AM every 2 hours until 06:12 PM

Marshall Corner Rd & Hawthorne Rd 08:18 AM every 2 hours until 06:18 PM

La Plata Transfer Point ARRIVAL 08:21 AM every 2 hours until 06:21 PM

Holiday Service
Last loop on designated holidays departs Waldorf transfer point at 6:00 PM, and operates by request only.


